
Year Date Event Where

Kindy 
Wednesday 19 February Coffee catch up

after drop-off Circus Wholefoods

Saturday 29 March Mums drinks Print Hall, Perth

Pre-Primary Thursday 20 February, 7pm Parent drinks Besk, West Leederville

Year 1
Friday 7 March Coffee catch up

after drop-off Floreat Kiosk

Thursday 27 March Mums drinks

Year 3 Saturday 22 March, 5:00pm Sunset drinks  Odyssea, City Beach

Year 4
7 March - 9 March Dads and kids Camp Rottnest Island

Friday 21 March Coffee catch up
after drop-off

Year 5 Saturday 29 March, 3:45pm Parent Gathering The Flight Club, Perth

Year 6 Friday 14 February Coffee catch up
after drop-off

Mary Street Bakery, City 
Beach

Year 7 Friday 21 March Coffee catch up
after drop-off

Year 8

Friday 7 March, 8:45am Coffee catch up
after drop-off

Shorehouse, 278 Marine 
Parade, Swanbourne.

Friday 4 April, 6:30pm Parent Drinks
Otherside of Nowhere, 
Harrogate St, West 
Leederville

Year 9 Friday 28 February Coffee catch up
after drop-off

Year 10
Friday 7 March Coffee catch up after 

community Mass Circle of Friends Cafe

Thursday 20 March Parent drinks after 
Rivercruise drop off

Year 11
Friday 14 March 8:45am Coffee catch up

after drop-off

Saturday 5 April, 6:00pm Parent Lawn Bowls Floreat Bowling Club

Year 12 Wednesday 9 April Coffee catch up
after drop-off

Tee Box Cafe, Lake 
Claremont Golf Course 
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